
River Road Neighborhood Council General 
Meeting Agenda 

Date: September 12, 2018 
Time: 6:00 PM 
Location: Garden City Harvest 
1657 River Road  
Missoula, MT 59801 
________________________________________________________________ 

1. Welcome and Food  
 

2. History of Neighborhood Councils – Jane Kelly 
 
3. Missoula Neighborhood Watch – Mike Painter, MNW Board Member 

 
4. Missoula Water – Greg Gullickson,  Senior Accountant 
 
5. Replacement Zoning for current City SD#2 – Laval Means, Missoula Planning Services Manager  
 
6. Russell Street Project –Shane Stack, MDT Missoula Project Engineer  
 
7. Missoula Urban Demonstration Project – Ellie Costello, MUD Project Executive Director and Alexi 

Corbett, AmeriCorps Vista 
 

8. Leadership Team Elections – Jane Kelly 
 
9. Q & A with City Council  
 
10. Public comment on non-agenda items 
 
11. Announcements 
 
12. Items to report to City Council - Jane Kelly 
 
13. Adjournment 

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator   jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081  
Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant   kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6084  
Ethan Smith, Missoula Police Department  esmith@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6335 
Greg Gullickson, Missoula Water   ggullickson@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6377 
Laval Means, Missoula Planning   lmeans@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6628 
Shane Stack, MT Department of Transportation sstack@mt.gov 523-5830 
Ellie Costello, Msla Urban Demonstration Project info@mudproject.org 721-7513 
Alexi Corbett, AmeriCorps Vista   mudvista@gmail.com 721-7513 
Michelle Cares, Ward 6 Council Member   mcares@ci.missoula.mt.us 215-1905 
Julie Merritt, Ward 6 Council Member  jmerritt@ci.missoula.mt.us 207-2358 
River Road Neighborhood Council leadership team riverroad@missoula-neighborhoods.org  
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